Zentrale
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Griiner Weg 8 - D-49509 Recke
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Water .
Colour absorbtion Prodution plant
Dresden <3% Westerkappeln

KERAMIK
BERENTELG

[ MON » M (Min

Tel. +49 (0) 54 53 / 93 330 - Fax +49 (0) 54 53 / 93 33 45

Surface

structue
smooth
smooth

waterstruck

Art.-No

818312110113
818312110013
818312120113

818312120213

Format mm
Length x Strength x Hight

NF

NF

DF

DF

240x10x71
240x10x71
240x10x52

240x14x52

DATA SHEET

BRICK STRAPS

Pieces per
palett in qm

60,00
60,00
54,00

33,16

Weight kg
per qm
approx.

18,5

18,5
17,0

25,0



